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Claria® Photo HD Ink
277 Standard-capacity ink cartridges

For vivid, true-to-life color.
Claria Photo Hi-Definition 6-color, dye-based ink delivers an extensive 
color gamut for high-contrast shots and smooth, natural skin tones for 
superior photos that last more than 200 years1.

Features/Benefits: 
•	Professional photo quality 
•	Archival photos last more than 200 years in an album1 
•	Detailed, high-contrast shots and smooth, natural skin tones 
•	6 individual ink cartridges — replace only the color you need

Ordering Specif icat ions

Ink Cartridges

Product Code T277120 T277220 T277320 T277420

Description Standard-capacity 
Black

Standard-capacity 
Cyan

Standard-capacity 
Magenta

Standard-capacity 
Yellow

Single Unit (W x D x H) 2.9" x 0.9" x 6.3" 2.9" x 0.9" x 6.3" 2.9" x 0.9" x 6.3" 2.9" x 0.9" x 6.3"

Single Unit Weight 0.1 lb 0.1 lb 0.1 lb 0.1 lb

Single Unit Quantity 1 1 1 1

UPC Code 0-10343-90241-1 0-10343-90243-5 0-10343-90244-2 0-10343-90245-9

Master Carton (W x D x H) 10.8" x 8.4" x 6.5" 10.8" x 8.4" x 6.5" 10.8" x 8.4" x 6.5" 10.8" x 8.4" x 6.5"

Master Carton Weight 3.6 lb 3.6 lb 3.6 lb 3.6 lb

Master Carton Quantity 32 32 32 32

Master Carton UPC Code 200-10343-90241-5 200-10343-90243-9 200-10343-90244-6 200-10343-90245-3

Pallet (W x D x H) 48.0" x 40.0" x 70.0" 48.0" x 40.0" x 70.0" 48.0" x 40.0" x 70.0" 48.0" x 40.0" x 70.0"

Pallet Weight 649.3 lb 649.3 lb 649.3 lb 649.3 lb

Pallet Quantity 5440 5440 5440 5440

For use with:
Expression® Photo XP-850
Expression Photo XP-860
Expression Photo XP-950
Expression Photo XP-960
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Ordering Specif icat ions (Continued)

Ink Cartridges

Product Code T277520 T277620 T277920

Description Standard-capacity 
Light Cyan

Standard-capacity 
Light Magenta

Standard-capacity 
Color Multi-pack 
(CLCMLMY)

Single Unit (W x D x H) 2.9" x 0.9" x 6.3" 2.9" x 0.9" x 6.3" 3.5" x 2.9" x 6.3"

Single Unit Weight 0.1 lb 0.1 lb 0.4 lb

Single Unit Quantity 1 1 1

UPC Code 0-10343-90246-6 0-10343-90247-3 0-10343-90248-0

Master Carton (W x D x H) 10.8" x 8.4" x 6.5" 10.8" x 8.4" x 6.5" 24.6" x 10.6" x 8.0"

Master Carton Weight 3.6 lb 3.6 lb 13.4 lb

Master Carton Quantity 32 32 32

Master Carton UPC Code 200-10343-90246-0 200-10343-90247-7 200-10343-90248-4

Pallet (W x D x H) 48.0" x 40.0" x 70.0" 48.0" x 40.0" x 70.0" 48.0" x 40.0" x 70.0"

Pallet Weight 649.3 lb 649.3 lb 592.7 lb

Pallet Quantity 5440 5440 1344



T277120 
Black 

T277220 
Cyan 

T277320 
Magenta 

T277420 
Yellow 

T277520 
Light Cyan 

T277620 
Light Magenta 

T277920 
Multi-pack — Cyan, 
Light Cyan, Magenta, 
Light Magenta, Yellow
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Epson America, Inc. 
3840 Kilroy Airport Way, Long Beach, CA 90806

Epson Canada Limited 
185 Renfrew Drive, Markham, Ontario L3R 6G3

www.epson.com
www.epson.ca

Since all dyes change over time, Epson cannot be responsible for any color change that may occur with this product. Epson warrants this product to be free from defects in manufacturing 
and workmanship. Epson’s liability is limited to the cost of this product. Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON, Claria and Expression are registered 
trademarks and EPSON Exceed Your Vision is a registered logomark of Seiko Epson Corporation. Copyright 2015 Epson America, Inc. CPD-37999R4 6/15 PDF

1 Display permanence based on accelerated testing of prints displayed under glass in indoor display conditions; album permanence based on accelerated testing of prints in dark storage 
conditions. Actual print stability will vary according to media, printed image, display conditions, light intensity, temperature, humidity and atmospheric conditions. Epson does not guarantee 
the longevity of prints. For maximum print life, display all prints under glass or UV filter or properly store them.

Claria Photo Hi-Definit ion Ink UPC Codes

SINGLE UNIT UPC MASTER CARTON UPC


